                 MPM/MDM484 Pressure/Differential Pressure
Transmitting Controller
http: //www.microsensor.cn
Add: No.18,Yingda Road Baoji,P.R.China,  721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832     Fax：3600755
MPM/MDM484 Pressure/Differential Pressure
Transmitting Controller
Features

AC220 DC24 GND OUT+ OUT-
Application Example                  Electric Connection
Order Guide
MPM484 Pressure Transmitting Controller
MDM484 Differential Pressure Transmitting Controller
Code  Pressure range:   kPa or MPa
-0.1…0～0.01…100MPa       X=MPM484 actual measure range [0～X]kPa or
MPa 0～35kPa…3.5MPa           X=MDM484 actual measure range
Code  Output signal
E 4～20mADC
F 1～5VDC
J 0～5VDC
Q 0～10mADC
U 0～20mADC
V 0～10VDC
Construction material Cod
e  Diaphragm  Pressure port Housing
22 SS 316L SS SS
25 Tantalum  SS SS
35 Tantalum  Hastelloy C SS
Code Others
M4 3 1/2 digits LED digital indicator（only 4～20mA）
P Flush diaphragm, G1/2 male
C1 M20×1.5 male, face type seal
C3 G1/2 male （for type P）
C4 G1/4 female
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
G Gauge
S Sealed gauge
                 MPM/MDM484 Pressure/Differential Pressure
Transmitting Controller
http: //www.microsensor.cn
Add: No.18,Yingda Road Baoji,P.R.China,  721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832     Fax：3600755
A Absolute
Jn Reply quantity, n=1～5
V1 Power supply 24VDC
V2 Power supply 220VAC
MPM484     [0～100]kPa      E       22   M3C1GJ3 V2                   the whole spec
Order Note
1. Product wiring terminals are at the back of the electronic housing; in order to prevent
damaging; we suggest the user to do full protection in local place;
2. Please note relay quantity, control pressure range in the order;
3. Code 25, 36 in the order guide is just used for gauge pressure product; P, C1. C3. C5, G,
A and S are only used for gauge pressure product;
4. For MDM484 product, please pay attention to overpressure of positive and negative
cavity should be suitable to max. Pressure; we suggest to install tri-valve between
measured point and transmitter to make pressure adding on positive and negative cavity
slowly;
5. Flush diaphragm transmitter’s pressure range 0～70kPa…35Mpa;
6. If the user has special requirement, please feel free to contact our company;